bannerengineering.com
1.888.373.6767
Bright lights for
operator guidance
and equipment status
40-plus years of sensor design experience,
quality control, sales support and cost-

Banner Engineering Corp.
9714 Tenth Avenue North • Minneapolis, Minnesota 55441 • (763) 544-3164 • Fax: (763) 544-3213
Toll-free: 888-373-6767 • www.bannerengineering.com • Email: sensors@bannerengineering.com �
EZ-LIGHT K50L Series Audible Indicators
P/N 158627
Dimensions
For technical
information
Mounting Accessories
Elevated Use—
Standoff Pipe and Adaptors
SA-M30E12
Thermoplastic Acetal
adapter/cover
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150SS (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300SS (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900SS (900 mm)
304 stainless steel pipe
SA-E12M30
Thermoplastic Acetal
mounting base